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City of Chandler
Subdivisions by Development Years

Related to the History of Parking
Ordinance Amendments

The Subdivision boundaries depicted on this map 
are for illustration purposes only and the exact relationship 
of the map and the subdivision years of specific parcels 
should be independently researched and verified. 
NOTE: Users should independently research, 
investigate and verify all information on this map 
before relying on it.

No Parking Requirements 

Legend
1912-1925

1926-1963

1964-1975

1976-1981

1982

1983-1984

1985-1999

2000-Current
Residential Parking Restrictions for 
Commercial Vehicles, Construction 
Equipment & Farm Implements Removed 

No Parking Requirements 

Two 9'x20" Improved Parking Surfaces 
Required 

Two 9'x19" Improved Parking Surfaces 
Required 

Front Yard Parking Must Lead to 
Required Off Street Parking & 
Converted Parking Spaces 
Must Be Provided Elsewhere 

Required Spaces Must be Covered & 
Tandem Does Not Count Towards 
Required 

Recreational Vehicles Allowed to Park 
On Unimproved Surfaces When Screened 
in Rear 

County Island




